ATTACHMENT


CITY OF SANTA BARBARA
Council Budget Review and Public Hearing Schedule
Fiscal Year 2010 Recommended Budget
Schedule Subject to Change

(All Meetings Will Be Held in City Hall Council Chambers)

	Meeting Date and Time
	Department

	Tuesday, April 21, 2009
2:00 p.m.
(Regular Council Meeting)
	· Overview of Recommended Budget

	Thursday, April 23, 2009
2:00 – 5:00 p.m.
(Special Worksession)
	· Administrative Services

· City Administrator

· Mayor & Council

· City Attorney

· Community Development Department

	Monday, May 4, 2009

6:00 – 9:00 p.m.

(Special Worksession)
	· Library


· Parks & Recreation



	Tuesday, May 5, 2009
2:00 p.m. 

(Regular Council Meeting)
	· Capital Program Budget

	Wednesday, May 6, 2009
9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
(Special Worksession)
	· Public Works

	Tuesday, May 26, 2009
6:00 – 9:00 p.m.
(Special Worksession)
	· Fire
· Police



	Monday, June 1, 2009
3:00 – 6:00 p.m.
(Special Worksession)
	· Airport

· Waterfront

· Finance

· Non-Departmental


	Tuesday, June 2, 2009
9:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.

(Special Worksession)
	· Budget Deliberations (if needed)


	Tuesday, June 9, 2009
2:00 p.m.

(Regular Council Meeting)
	· Budget Deliberations (if needed)


	Tuesday, June 16, 2009
2:00 p.m.

(Regular Council Meeting)
	· Budget Deliberations (if needed)


	Tuesday, June 23, 2009
2:00 p.m.

(Regular Council Meeting)
	· Budget Adoption



